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Fee Structure of the Homeopathic Medical Colleges for the year 2018,19, 2019, 20, 2020, 21 

Sr Name Of College GOVERMENT MANAGEMENT 
GOVERMENT 

MANAGEMENT 
GOVERMENT 

MANAGEMENT 
No. SEATS FEE SEA TS FEE FOR SEATS FEE SEA TS FEE FOR SEATS FEE SEATS FEE FOR FOR THE .FOR THE FOR THE 

STUDENTS THE STUDENTS STUDENTS THE STUDENTS STUDENTS THE STUDENTS 

ADMITTED IN 
ADMITTED IN ADMITTED IN ADMITTED IN ADMITTED IN ADMITIEDIN 

THE YEAR 
THE YEAR THE THE YEAR THE YEAR THE YEAR 

2018-19 
2018-19 

YEAR 2019- 20 
2019-20 

2020-2021 
2020-2021 

1 B.A Danger Homeopathic Medical College, Rajkot 0.62 1.02 0.65 1.11 0.71 1.21 
2 Smt Malini Kishor Sanghvi Homeopathic College, Vadodara 0.89 1.54 0.95 1.67 1.15 1.84 
3 Swami Vivekanand Homeopathic College, Bhavnagar 0.82 1.15 0.90 1.35 1.15 1.55 
4 Baroda Homeopathic Medical College ,Vadodara(MD) 0.96 1.44 0.96 1.44 0.96 1.44 
5 Baroda Homeopathic Medical College, Vadodara 0.80 1.54 0.90 1.67 1.00 1.82 
6 Shree Dr V.H Dave Homeopathic College, Anand (MD) 0.90 1.10 1.00 1.20 1.15 1.25 
7 C.D Panchigar College Of Homeopathic Medicine&: Hospital, 0.63 0.70 0.69 0.70 0.70 0.70 

Surat 
8 Shree Mahalaxmi Mahila Homeopathic College, Vadodara 0.81 1.22 0.87 1.31 0.90 1.35 
9 Anand Homeopathic College, Anand (MD) 0.55 0.55 0.55 0.55 0.55 0.55 

10 Pioneer Homeopathic Medical College, Vadodara 0.72 0.96 0.78 1.00 0.84 1.04 
11 Ahmedabad Homeopathic College, Ahmedabad (MD) . 1.32 1.75 l.43 1.80 1.56 1.85 
12 Ahmedabad Homeopathic College ,Ahmedabad 0.75 1.10 0.78 1.15 0.80 1.20 
13 Rajkot Homeopathic Medical College, Rajkot 0.75 1.10 0.78 1.15 0.80 l.20 
14 Jawaharlal Nehru Homeopathic Medical College, Waghodia, 1.50 1.75 1.60 1.80 1.70 1.85 

Vadodara(MD) 
15 Jawaharlal Nehru Homeopathic Medical College, Waghodia, 0.75 1.10 0.78 1.15 0.80 1.20 

Vadodara 
16 Shamlaji Homeopathic Medical College, Godhra 0.89 1.34 0.95 1.43 LOO 1.50 -;~S;!' 

17 Shree H. N. Shukla Homeopathic Medical College &: Hospital, 0.89 l.34 0.95 1.43 1.15 1.55 .... <~~ ~ ...... 
Rajkot _..;.¢' . 

l.? .. . ):,..N Kothari Homeopathic Medical College, Surat 0.78 l.25 0.88 1.40 0.99 . L:55 (-:: .. ·:;.'; 
..,.._ ~ ........ ;""\ - . 

:·w·• ~ ;$.pi.J}l~ •. G. Garaiya Homeopathic College .Rajkot 0.85 1.45 0.93 l.58 1.01 ~7~::-· e;:: :..,~. 
9'• . , 'C··· .. 0 { 

>10 r.~~:-~~~tben Vyas Homeopethic Medical College, Amreli 0.70 0.90 0.75 0.95 0.80 'if l-1)(} ~ ~ . . <~ ";·":. 
·--~!)~~-~~-':-~\ \~ #i· ~~~ ~ ... r: -: '< - ~· ~ ........ . 

Near 5 Bungalows, Opp: National Park Society, Behind Polytechnic, Gulbai Tekra, Ahmedabad - 380 015 
Phone No.079-26303990 Fax: 079-26303990 

FEE REGULATORY COMMITTEE (MEDICAL) 
GUJARAT ST ATE 
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